/ k i y j x i / M
Low Power, 31A Digit A/D Converter
General Description
The Maxim ICL7137 is a monolithic analog to digital
converter with all the necessary active devices to directly
interface with a light emitting diode (LED) display.
Excluding the LED display current, the ICL7137 supply
current is under 200/iA, making it suitable for battery

• True Differential Reference and Input
• Monolithic, Low Power CMOS Design
. Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
ICL7137CPL 0 ° C to +70° C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
ICL7137CJL 0 ° C to +70° C 40 Lead CERDIP
ICL7137CQH 0°C to +70° C 44 Lead Plast ic Ch ip Carr ier
ICL7137C/D 0 ° C t o +70° C Dice
Pin Configuration
(Detailed Circuit Diagram—See last page)
T o p View
r s